%
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Résultats ok  AFOSC
SHERBROOKE Nl i

CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 BibitteF

01169 Poisson Jasmine Dalbix 682 9.03,77  100,00%
01179 Vermette Sarah Dalbix 1105 9.16,55 97,70%
04436 Taillefer Nella Dalbix 1008 9.28,13 95,71%
03528 Laroche Florence Dalbix 1083 9.46,57 92,70%
03954 St-Germain Maivy Dalbix 1170 10.44,83 84,33%
01007 Marcotte Daphney Dalbix 625 12.01,66 75,35%
CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 BibitteH

01143 Dufour Nicolas Dalbix 815 7.08,88  100,00%
01779 Ruette Félix Dalbix 1299 8.17,70 86,17%
01882 Bélanger Olivier Dalbix 1287 8.44,16 81,82%
03861 Dubé Médéric Dalbix 538 8.44,28 81,80%
01694 Bégin Lukas Dalbix 570 8.57,08 79,85%
01150 Grégoire Blanchette Eloi Dalbix 524 8.57,46 79,80%
01910 Dutil Thomas Dalbix 631 9.13,73 77,45%
90049 Houle Cédric Indépendant 1209 9.43,44 73,51%
02479 Houde Olivier Dalbix 1136 9.48,27 72,91%
03200 Nadeau Philippe Dalbix 1080 10.04,46 70,95%
03454 Chassé Edouard Dalbix 1288 10.14,83 69,76%
CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 AtomeF

52546 Leclair Amélie Dalbix 1111 25.20,28  100,00%
50868 LeBlanc Ariane Dalbix 611 25.30,16 99,35%
53936 Berrigan Juliette Dalbix 650 28.20,57 89,40%
50679 Grégoire Blanchette Loralie Dalbix 357 29.42,28 85,30%



Résultats

CoupeNVCloutier#8
50092 Marcotte

51818 Dutil

53905 Alain
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53311 Parent

50301 Dufour

51588 Laroche
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Madix
Laurent
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Alexia
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Emy
Koralie

Florence

*x
N.VCLOUTIER ..

SHERBROOKE

2018-09-08

Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

2018-09-08

Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

FFOSC

AtomeH
828 20.22,05
632 22.05,68
993 22.19,82
597 24.17,13
363 24.41,07
830 25.03,01
1015 26.28,27
1193 27.14,95
842 29.10,49
643 29.12,20
1217 29.46,02
646 30.25,81
Pee-weeF
820 20.21,09
356 20.33,81
636 20.34,26
888 21.17,26
998 24.18,55
630 31.50,51
1012 DNF

100,00%
92,18%
91,21%
83,87%
82,51%
81,31%
76,94%
74,75%
69,81%
69,74%
68,42%
66,93%

100,00%
99,02%
98,98%
95,80%
84,36%
65,01%

0,00%
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Résultats ) Frosc

SHERBROOKE

CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 Pee-weeH

52545 Leclair Félix-Antoine Dalbix 846 26.16,86  100,00%
50094 Marcotte Medrik Dalbix 829 26.21,17 99,73%
50236 Brunelle Alix Dalbix 986 26.44,09 98,30%
50222 Taillefer Tristan Dalbix 574 27.30,59 95,53%
50307 Duval Noah Dalbix 962 28.54,82 90,89%
50125 Gagné Justin Dalbix 868 29.17,21 89,74%
52165 Chartier Dimitri Dalbix 669 30.15,92 86,84%
51130 Dutil Charles-Olivier Dalbix 889 30.55,94 84,96%
50550 Vermettre Alexandre Dalbix 654 32.17,19 81,40%
53864 Laroche Eli Dalbix 1286 33.57,79 77,38%
50633 Poisson Vincent Dalbix 681 34.16,05 76,69%
51864 Ferenczi-Bédard Simon Dalbix 1006 37.32,48 70,01%
52530 Pinard Alexandre Dalbix 1289 41.11,40 63,80%
50350 Dubé Félix Dalbix 1219 42.43,92 61,50%
51355 Allard Justin Dalbix 1005 44.03,88 59,64%
90052 Desrosiers Théo Dalbix 345 DNF 0,00%
50771 Houle Lauzon Mathis Dalbix 1203 DNF 0,00%
CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 MinimeF

50403 St-Onge Marie-Fay Dalbix 801 23.37,46  100,00%
51129 Dutil Jasmine Dalbix 810 25.40,70 92,29%
90004 Roldan Mara Dalbix 1110 25.40,90 92,29%
90053 Roldan Aisha Dalbix 1220 27.04,53 87,71%
50181 Chapdelaine Frédérique Dalbix 637 27.33,45 86,23%
90074 Roldan Mathilde Dalbix 1014 33.38,60 71,08%
51102 Gagné Ophélie Dalbix 817 DNF 0,00%

50326 Michaud Ariane Dalbix 850 DNF 0,00%
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Résultats ok  AFOSC
SHERBROOKE Nl i

CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 MinimeH
52368 Carrier Médéric Dalbix 1013 31.43,73  100,00%
51537 Coté Mikaél Dalbix 385 32.56,42 96,32%
50148 Dumont Jeffrey Dalbix 826 33.32,71 94,59%
50853 LeBlanc Antoine Dalbix 832 37.36,90 84,35%
51230 Lavoie Samuel Dalbix 1212 37.56,43 83,63%
54317 Dionne Samuel Dalbix 544 43.53,21 72,30%
53593 Breton Arnaud Dalbix 1016 44.09,23 71,86%
52624 Bernier Eli Dalbix 949 44.30,71  71,28%
50632 Poisson Olivier Dalbix 680 45.44,39 69,37%
54059 Blais Renaud Dalbix 1194 48.21,67 65,61%
52375 St-Onge Maxime Dalbix 802 DNF 0,00%
CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 Cadet ExpertF
50093 Marcotte Catryana Dalbix 360 49.40,12  100,00%
50133 Blanchette Molly Dalbix Siboire 862 56.13,60 88,34%
CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 Cadet ExpertH
50395 Vincent Emrick Dalbix Siboire 919 50.46,44  100,00%
50129 Duval Zack Dalbix Siboire 253 52.15,25 97,17%
51536 Coté Charles-Antoine Dalbix Siboire 292 52.25,84 96,84%
50039 Simard William Dalbix Siboire 937 53.09,00 95,53%
50126 Gagné Jordan Dalbix Siboire 536 56.40,87 89,58%
50237 Brunelle Kylian Dalbix 989 61.01,50 83,20%
50250 Bessette Alexis Dalbix 1019 61.01,76 83,20%
CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 Cadet Junior SportH
50128 Duval Louis-Simon Dalbix 869 78.38,49  100,00%
CoupeNVCloutier#8 2018-09-08 SeniorH
90076 Morin Vincent Dalbix 1018 71.38,07  100,00%



Résultats

CoupeNVCloutier#8
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%
N.V.CLOUTIER ..
SHERBROOKE

2018-09-08

Indépendant

Dalbix Siboire
Dalbix Siboire
Indépendant

Dalbix Siboire
Dalbix Siboire
Dalbix Siboire
Dalbix Siboire

2018-09-08
Dalbix
Dalbix

2018-09-08

Indépendant
Dalbix

Indépendant

2018-09-08
Dalbix
Indépendant
Indépendant
Dalbix Siboire
Dalbix
Dalbix

Indépendant

2018-09-08
Indépendant
Dalbix Siboire
Dalbix Siboire
Indépendant
Indépendant

Dalbix Siboire

‘oaL)
ik

OpenH
999 69.49,41
1131 72.51,74
872 73.34,26
1118 74.07,33
838 74.52,60
807 75.14,01
914 79.24,45
837 DNF

MaitreF
991 56.12,67
1116 64.13,21

MaitreH
380 72.39,83
1108 73.28,59
159 94.38,19

Maitre40H
1158 72.50,01
865 77.22,12
624 78.52,50
1017 79.35,64
666 80.17,08
805 84.25,57
690 92.07,12

Maitre50H
172 67.52,88
988 68.23,44
873 70.48,19
273 74.16,67

1210 79.05,59
917 DNF

FFOSC

100,00%
95,83%
94,91%
94,20%
93,25%
92,81%
87,93%

0,00%

100,00%
87,53%

100,00%
98,89%
76,78%

100,00%
94,14%
92,34%
91,51%
90,72%
86,27%
79,06%

100,00%
99,26%
95,87%
91,39%
85,82%

0,00%
Page 5 of 5



